Capital Decreases 2019

Regulated Markets

Domestic

Company

ISIN

from*

by*

to*

Date

Market

Market segment

Vienna MTF

Domestic

Company
ISIN
from*

by
to*

Date

Market

Market segment

1

! Number of shares

Wienerberger AG
AT0000831706
117,526,764
1,175,268
116,351,496
02/19/2019
Official Market
prime market

Athos Immobilien AG
AT0000616701
1,800,000

55,627

1,744,373

12/20/2019

Vienna MTF

direct market plus

ADC = Austrian Depository Certificate
GS = Dividend rights certificates

St = Common stocks
Vz = Preferred stocks

wiener
boerse

BAWAG Group AG
ATOO0O0OBAWAG?2
100,000,000
10,857,763
89,142,237
12/06/2019

Official Market
prime market

Delivering
a world of
good deals.



